MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
Design Guide
VLT® Soft Starter - MCD 100
ugov.ua
Офіційний  дистриб’ютор
 Danfoss в Україні
Contents

Illustration 1.1
1.1.4 Selection Guide
Type Max. power Max. FLC Voltage DD order code
MCD 100-001 0,75 kW 3 A 208 - 240 V 175G4000
MCD 100-001 1,5 kW 3 A 400 - 415 V 175G4001
MCD 100-001 1,5 kW 3 A 440 - 480 V 175G4002
MCD 100-001 2,2 kW 3 A 550 - 600 V 175G4003
MCD 100-007 4 kW 15 A 208 - 240 V 175G4004
MCD 100-007 7,5 kW 15 A 400 - 480 V 175G4005
MCD 100-007 7,5 kW 15 A 500 - 600 V 175G4006
MCD 100-011 7,5 kW 25 A 208 - 240 V 175G4007
MCD 100-011 11 kW 25 A 400 - 480 V 175G4008
MCD 100-011 15 kW 25 A 500 - 600 V 175G4009
Table 1.1
All about MCD 100 MCD 100 Design Guide
2 MG12A202 - VLT® is a registered trademark
11